
CTF ID Number
Last Name, First Name 15008 unless Gender League Name Pins Games Average

stated
Adriansen, Yvonne 276 W St Thomas Ladies 6969 51 136
Adriansen, Yvonne 276 W DMAC Ten Pin 3189 24 132
Ahearn, Sydney 15005-27257 G Heritage Youth 5128 39 131
Allard, Dave 91689 M Sparoids 4886 39 125
Allen, Bryson 92562 B Heritage Youth 1532 36 42
Anderson, Gerry 4567 M Sparoids 5655 39 145
Antone, Ryan 92510 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10484 60 174
Babb, Ed 92537 M Sparoids 3490 36 96
Back, Raymond 92237 B Heritage Youth 3464 48 72
Bakker, Carolyn 4976 W Sparoids 4189 39 107
Balint, Jordan 92540 B Heritage Youth 4278 51 83
Bascombe, Cassidy 92341 G Heritage Youth 2253 26 86
Bassett, George 91139 M Sparoids 4956 39 127
Baughman, Paul 91130 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 7335 48 152
Bell, Rob 92447 M Sparoids 6319 36 175
Belleveau, Pierre 4398 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 11962 60 199
Bere, Selda 499 W Sparoids 5993 39 153
Berman, Michael 1400 M DMAC Ten Pin 9440 51 185
Berman, Michael 1400 M Sparoids 7199 39 184
Blakley, Brandon 92238 B Heritage Youth 8652 54 160
Blakley, Christopher 92351 B Heritage Youth 7739 57 135
Blakley, Joshua 92414 B Heritage Youth 8239 57 144
Bourque, Matthew 92546 M DMAC Ten Pin 4008 27 148
Boyle, Ken 91860 M Sparoids 5851 39 150
Brinkman, Carole 92448 W Sparoids 2366 24 98
Brown, James 92511 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8303 57 145
Brunette, Chase 92250 B Heritage Youth 4553 53 85
Burnette, Terry 2058 M DMAC Ten Pin 8316 51 163
Cassar, Terry 1671 W Sparoids 4930 39 126
Chaplin, Robbie 6725 M DMAC Ten Pin 9034 51 177
Cherry, Kenzie 92352 G Heritage Youth 6504 57 114
Cherry, Navaeh 92542 G Heritage Youth 2950 57 51
Chute, Dave 92546 M Sparoids 5696 36 158
Chute, David 92546 M DMAC Ten Pin 8307 51 162
Chute, Steve 92305 M DMAC Ten Pin 8108 51 158
Chute, Steve 92305 M Sparoids 6093 39 156
Chute, Tyson 92506 M Sparoids 3004 24 125
Coleman, Patricia 90557 W St Thomas Ladies 8142 57 142
Coleman, Sarah 91066 W St Thomas Ladies 5647 47 120
Cooper, Rick 91275 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 9881 60 164
Crosby, Gary 92517 M DMAC Ten Pin 8439 51 165
Crossett, Abbygale 92051 G Heritage Youth 5026 45 111
Crossett, Dillan 91466 B Heritage Youth 9222 57 161
Crossett, Madison 91467 G Heritage Youth 7511 48 156
Crossett, Ryan 5949 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8445 45 187
Culver, Brenda 3908 W St Thomas Ladies 8419 57 147



Davie, Jacob 91731 B Heritage Youth 9639 57 169
Davy, Mary Jane 91143 W Sparoids 5882 39 150
DeBeck, Kaiden 92394 B Heritage Youth 2587 27 95
Debergh, Michelle 92547 W DMAC Ten Pin 5227 48 108
Dicy, Rachel 4951 W Sparoids 4034 36 112
Doan, Robert 19 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8265 60 137
Douillard, Corey 92518 M DMAC Ten Pin 7838 51 153
Dowdy, Mason 91285 B Heritage Youth 9109 57 159
Doxtator, Greg 92535 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 9882 54 183
Draus, Jane 91956 W Sparoids 4481 39 114
Draus, Stan 91957 M Sparoids 4881 39 125
Edgar, Emery 92354 B Heritage Youth 6952 54 128
Edwards, Gary 90632 M Sparoids 3227 27 119
Edwards, Robert 3544 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 9317 59 157
Fargnoli, Sydney 91453 G Heritage Youth 10706 57 187
Figueiredo, Dylan 91587 B Heritage Youth 9472 57 166
Figueiredo, Joshua 92052 B Heritage Youth 6798 57 119
Finkbeiner, Gerry 3443 M Sparoids 6106 39 156
Fisher, Brock 92355 B Heritage Youth 5769 51 113
Fisher, Steve 92261 M Sparoids 5136 39 131
Friis, Marianne 1719 W Sparoids 5435 39 139
Geraci, Peter 92520 M DMAC Ten Pin 6164 45 136
Giles, Dylan 92326 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10219 60 170
Giles, Kael 92514 B Heritage Youth 3753 57 65
Giles, Kylie 92515 G Heritage Youth 4507 57 79
Giles, Stevem 92500 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10230 57 179
Gill, Tiffany 91861 W Sparoids 3434 27 127
Goraj, Fran 91940 W Sparoids 5989 39 153
Grahovac, Stefan 92548 M DMAC Ten Pin 8007 51 157
Grant, Doug 92555 M DMAC Ten Pin 4198 30 139
Gray, Simeon 4788 M Sparoids 3950 27 146
Hale, Elaine 92508 W Sparoids 3849 39 98
Hannah, Robert 616 M Sparoids 5488 35 156
Henry, Martin 6057 M Sparoids 5818 39 149
Higgs, Charles 92543 B Heritage Youth 3315 48 69
Hogue, Sue 5080 W Sparoids 6379 39 163
Horncastle, Barbara 697 W St Thomas Ladies 6531 57 114
Hounsell, Jayne 92521 W DMAC Ten Pin 6388 51 125
Hudson, Denver 92539 B Heritage Youth 4391 51 86
Ibrahim, Metin 92426 M DMAC Ten Pin 9370 51 183
Ireland, Anthony 92327 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10171 60 169
Jarvis, Haley 92415 G Heritage Youth 3392 27 125
John, Michael 92416 B Heritage Youth 7851 57 137
Jury, Larry 6419 M Sparoids 3719 27 137
Kenehan, Steve 2619 M Sparoids 7630 39 195
Kniffen, Lynne 92233 W Sparoids 4135 36 114
Lake, Pat 430 W Sparoids 6056 39 155
Landry, Megan 91517 W DMAC Ten Pin 4735 30 157
Lane, Cassidy 92417 G Heritage Youth 8466 57 148



Langelaan, Hugh 92098 M Sparoids 6572 39 168
Lavoie, Cindy 4975 W Sparoids 5932 39 152
Lawrence, Jennifer 4795 W Sparoids 5236 39 134
Lazarito, Albert 4454 M Sparoids 6735 39 172
Linington, Dave 91307 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10853 60 180
Linington, Deborah 91308 W St Thomas Ladies 9814 57 172
Longworth, Jennifer 92509 W St Thomas Ladies 7130 57 125
Loucks, Donna 62523 W DMAC Ten Pin 4230 51 82
Loucks, Jamie 62524 M DMAC Ten Pin 7781 51 152
MacEachern, William 92419 B Heritage Youth 5104 57 89
Maden, Adrian 2629 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 9818 60 163
Magill, Jayne 15005-11232 M DMAC Ten Pin 8659 48 180
Martin, Brian 90849 M Sparoids 5910 39 151
Matheson, Chris 91383 M Sparoids 5530 36 153
McCoubrey, Isaac 92057 B Heritage Youth 4729 54 87
McIntosh, Rick 15007-4151 M DMAC Ten Pin 6440 42 153
McLaughlin, Sean 92549 M DMAC Ten Pin 4481 33 135
McNamara, Kathie 92071 W Sparoids 4207 39 107
Messeroll, Lloyd 363 M Sparoids 5304 39 136
Messeroll, Shirley 676 W Sparoids 3785 30 126
Mindorff, Debbie 91908 W Sparoids 5180 39 132
Mindorff, Peter 91909 M Sparoids 5308 39 136
Minor, Dave 1318 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 11513 60 191
Minor, Ellie 91848 G Heritage Youth 8183 54 151
Minor, Lexie 91849 G Heritage Youth 6294 48 131
Minor, Paul 400 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10174 60 169
Molto, Kyle 13348 B Heritage Youth 10951 57 192
Mulder, Christen 92550 W DMAC Ten Pin 3997 30 133
Murley, Vicki 1419 W Sparoids 6140 39 157
Murray, Jesse 3045 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 11065 60 184
Murray, Stewart 2033 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 4752 27 176
Nixon, Elizabeth 91148 W Sparoids 4305 39 110
O'Connor, Brenda 16001-5382 W Sparoids 3998 39 102
Palmer, Rick 1746 M Sparoids 2761 15 184
Patrick, Brendan 92445 B Heritage Youth 6645 45 147
Patrick, Kaden 92178 B Heritage Youth 6350 45 141
Pattenden, Tyler 92427 M DMAC Ten Pin 8569 51 168
Payson, Christine 92287 W St Thomas Ladies 5676 54 105
Payson, Dan 92391 M DMAC Ten Pin 7275 42 173
Pearson, Erwin 92003 M Sparoids 5159 30 171
Pearson, Ted 92004 M Sparoids 3952 24 164
Pfeffer, Gerry 1181 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 6201 42 147
Phillips, Fred 354 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 12150 60 202
Preece, Jason 91272 B Heritage Youth 9692 57 170
Queen, Marilyn 92262 W DMAC Ten Pin 6362 42 151
Rafehi, Adam 15009-9610 M Sparoids 4985 39 127
Ramey, Sam 92551 M DMAC Ten Pin 7947 51 155
Reade, Debbie 4769 W Sparoids 5128 36 142
Reath, Ken 288 M Sparoids 5415 36 150



Ross, Sandy 92527 W DMAC Ten Pin 8982 51 176
Rudell, Nicholas 91895 B Heritage Youth 8100 57 142
Schmitt, Carter 92356 B Heritage Youth 5992 45 133
Scott, Robert 2537 M Sparoids 6196 39 158
Scott, Robert 2537 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8332 54 154
Selkirk, Richard 91033 M Sparoids 4142 33 125
Shaw, Dorene 6575 W St Thomas Ladies 5579 57 97
Shaw, Robert 2453 M Sparoids 5357 36 148
Sickles, Craig 92513 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 6664 51 130
Sinasac, Lyn 92491 M DMAC Ten Pin 6008 45 133
Sittaro, Logan 92303 M DMAC Ten Pin 7192 42 171
Sitzes, Cole 91612 B Heritage Youth 10740 57 188
Slaughter, Dave 92528 M DMAC Ten Pin 6636 48 138
Slaughter, Dawn 92552 W DMAC Ten Pin 6158 45 136
Smith, Debbie 92553 W DMAC Ten Pin 6201 48 129
Smith, Harley 127 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8473 57 148
Smith, Kevin 92187 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10378 60 172
Smith, Mark 92557 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 5918 33 179
Smith, Todd 151 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 11303 60 188
Stephenson, Rod 2129 M Sparoids 5358 39 137
Stephenson, Vi 1704 W Sparoids 2924 30 97
Temple, Deborah 3909 W St Thomas Ladies 6575 57 115
Thibeault, Yolland 118 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8733 51 171
Tillotson, Lois 419 W St Thomas Ladies 6431 57 112
Timmers, Adrian 92554 M DMAC Ten Pin 6066 47 129
Tridina, Chris 92452 M Sparoids 4936 39 126
Trussler, Charlotte 91261 W Sparoids 5013 39 128
Trussler, Ryan 6718 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 11743 60 195
Trussler, Ryan 6718 M Sparoids 7495 39 192
Velestuk, Mike 5017 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 6826 39 175
Veraart, Bradley 92249 B Heritage Youth 7126 54 131
Vernon, James 91902 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8193 51 160
Welch, Sydney 91291 G Heritage Youth 8262 57 144
Welch, Tyler 92060 B Heritage Youth 6130 51 120
Wilson, Emily 92397 G Heritage Youth 4941 42 117
Wood, Brian 92556 M DMAC Ten Pin 5827 48 121
Wood, Wayne 92532 M DMAC Ten Pin 6108 48 127
Woods, Andy 316 M Memorial Men's Ten Pin 6527 48 135
Yost, Margaret 4772 W Sparoids 5357 39 137
Zambon, Lucy 4242 W Sparoids 4778 39 122
Zavitz, Kit 6843 W St Thomas Ladies 5719 57 100


